NWOPPC Monthly

Northwestern Ontario Police Pistol Combat Club

Name

Roly Miles
Jack Roberts
Marty Oberg

James Moline

CPCA #

2020-05-30
At Barclay Range in Dryden, Ontario
PPC Revolver PPC Semi
class score class score

6362
7357
8143
8197

GM 1490-105x GM 1485-95x
DM 1445-57x

M 1388-51x

MKMN | 913-14x



